
Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Buyer (Importer)

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) Weight Country of Origin

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Modesto Chamber of Commerce 
("MCC") is accurate, true and complete.
-The Applicant undertakes to advise MCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
-In consideration for the MCC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless MCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
MCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against MCC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

ORIGINAL

MO-COO-42456-65b2eb9c481c4
January 25, 2024

AL OUSRA DISTRIBUTION
000098785000014
000098785000014 LOT ALOUSRA NO.12 AZIB HADJ
KADOUR
TANGIER
Morocco

MG Commodities Inc.
1321 I Street
 Modesto
 California 95354
 United States

Vessel Oakland, Ca

Morocco TANGIER

2023-12-22 Maersk

************** **************

MG Commodities Inc. **************

850X 50 LB CARTONS
CONTAINER: TGBU6661533
SEAL: AAP0002589

Consignor reference: 14129.01

SHELLED ALMONDS

H.S.Code: 0802120000   Marks: LOT#2356.01/5142.01

Gross 21101.334

KGS

Net: 19958.4KGS

United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========

M
O

-C
O

O
-4

24
56

-6
5b

2e
b9

c4
81

c4
 / 

Ja
nu

ar
y 

25
, 2

02
4

Page 1/1

Jolene Camarena



M
O
-
C
O
O
-
4
2
4
5
6
-
6
5
b
2
e
b
9
c
4
8
1
c
4
/
J
a
n
u
a
r
y
 
2
5
,
 
2
0
2
4


		2024-01-25T23:15:43+0000
	Modesto, CA, USA
	MO-COO-42456-65b2eb9c481c4




